Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Capacity (imperial tons)

Power Source

Modified Acme Thread Diameter - Pitch A (in)
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in

Dimension B (in

Dimension C (in
Dimension D (in

Dimension E (in

Dimension F {in

1.5-3

287
2.25
0.87
3.73
5.68

12
Mechanical
1.5-3

5.5



