## Specifications

Units:	Imperial	Metric	
Capacity	(imperial tons)		12
Power Source			Mechanic
Modified Acme Thread Diameter - Pitch A (in)			1.5 - 3
Weight (lbs)			5.5

## **Dimensions**

Units: Imperial Metric	
Dimension A (in)	1.5 - 3
Dimension B (in)	2.87
Dimension C (in)	2.25
Dimension D (in)	0.87
Dimension E (in)	3,75
Dimension F (in)	5.68

